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ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2015-16

SUB: English (H.M.)

Class : 11
Time : 3 Hrs. MM: 100

Q.1 Answer the following questions: (12)
(a)  Where do The Hindus worship God?
(b)  Should we follow the traffic rules?
(¢)  Who was Kitty?
(d)  When does Holi come?
(e)  What did he find?
(f) Why did the fox jump?
Q.2 Fill in the blanks with the words given below. )
(Tiger, Tiranga, Lotus, Blue, Peacock)

(a)  Our national flower is

(b)  Our national animal is

(9] Colour of Chakra is

(d)  Our national flag is

(e)  Our national bird is

Q.3 Put( v ) against the correct and ( X ) against the wrong sentences: 5)
(a) A temple is a place of worship.
(b)  The Sikhs often go to mosque.
(c)  All people worship god.

(d)  God has only on name.
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(e) A gurdwara is a place of worship for muslims.
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Q.4

Q.5

Q.6

Q.7

Q.8

Q.9

Q.10
Q.11
Q.12
Q.13
Q.14
Q.14

Write the plural forms of
(a) drum =

(c) that =

Give the singular forms of :

(a) Colours =

(c) Sweets =

Correct the spellings of the following.

(a) Brather =

(d) Sar=

Match the following :
A

(a) Lion

(b) Rat

(c) Teeth

(d)  Net

(e) Creature
Write the meaning:
We

That

You

Write the opposite words:
Day =
No =

(b)
(e)

(1
2)
3)
4)
&)

Who
Us
It

On
Us
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Write the Pet Animals name Any — 5.

Write the Vegetables name Any — 5.

Write the Fruits name Any — 5.

Write the Poem four lines

Application for leave for urgent work.

Write the Cow Essay
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(b) dance =
(d) song=
@)
(b) Flowers =
(d) Countries =
(6)
Kihg = (c) Fether =
Men = (f) Unale =
(10)
B
Living being
Weak
Sharp
Strong
Rope
(6)
)
= . Slow = _
)
)
)
®)
(10)
(10)
2



